Trail de Donzac
Dimanche 8 juin 2014
Trail 9 km duo

Place Nom prénom

1

TYLUTKI Annie Marie
PHILIPPON Pascal
BILLIERES Lydia
HAIN Harold
MONESTES Nathalie
MONESTES Francois
AOUSTIN AURELIA
RESSEGUIER DENIS

Temps

0:44:38,59
0:44:39,24
0:57:16,00
0:57:16,50
0:59:02,14
0:59:15,32
1:03:16,21
1:04:54,87

Cat Vitesse

SEF
SEH
V1F
SEH
V1F
V2H
SEF
V3H

12,10 Km/h
12,09 Km/h
9,43 Km/h
9,43 Km/h
9,15 Km/h
9,11 Km/h
8,53 Km/h
8,32 Km/h

Equipe
0

0
CABBE
CABBE
PSNO
PSNO

Duo

beauville no team trail

Les Duo Dondassiens

Le duo des noms

GIGOUZAC

La passion du running



	duo trail 9

